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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 102 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
08.03.2025 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. ROOP, Adele 09 Estonia 2:11.61 620 Q
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.04 33.60 150m: 1:38.39 34.35 200m: 2:11.61 33.22

2. ROONI, Lenna 10 Estonia 2:12.66 605 Q
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.35 34.18 150m: 1:39.24 33.89 200m: 2:12.66 33.42

3. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 2:13.08 599 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.26 33.92 150m: 1:39.64 35.38 200m: 2:13.08 33.44

4. ARTIOMOVA, Viktorija 09 Lithuania 2:13.57 593 Q
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.62 33.65 150m: 1:39.41 34.79 200m: 2:13.57 34.16

5. RAGAUSKAITE, Urte 09 Lithuania 2:13.89 588 R
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.79 33.88 150m: 1:40.02 35.23 200m: 2:13.89 33.87

6. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Estonia 2:17.08 548
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.31 35.15 150m: 1:42.39 36.08 200m: 2:17.08 34.69

7. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Estonia 2:17.70 541
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.41 35.02 150m: 1:42.46 36.05 200m: 2:17.70 35.24

8. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Latvia 2:18.12 536
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:05.97 34.91 150m: 1:41.64 35.67 200m: 2:18.12 36.48

9. PETRAUSKAITE, Otilija 10 Lithuania 2:18.62 530
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:08.47 35.82 150m: 1:45.02 36.55 200m: 2:18.62 33.60

10. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 2:19.12 524
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.46 35.78 150m: 1:44.10 36.64 200m: 2:19.12 35.02

11. JANKOVICIUTE, Kornelija 10 Lithuania 2:19.64 519
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.56 35.68 150m: 1:45.08 36.52 200m: 2:19.64 34.56

12. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Estonia 2:20.02 514
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.15 34.83 150m: 1:43.45 36.30 200m: 2:20.02 36.57

13. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 2:20.03 514
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.20 35.40 150m: 1:44.31 37.11 200m: 2:20.03 35.72

14. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Estonia 2:20.14 513
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:07.80 35.27 150m: 1:44.36 36.56 200m: 2:20.14 35.78

15. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Estonia 2:21.07 503
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.41 35.62 150m: 1:45.64 37.23 200m: 2:21.07 35.43

16. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Estonia 2:22.35 490
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.51 36.44 150m: 1:46.83 37.32 200m: 2:22.35 35.52

17. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Estonia 2:22.73 486
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.60 35.47 150m: 1:45.06 37.46 200m: 2:22.73 37.67

18. OTS, Karolin 10 Estonia 2:22.78 485
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.25 36.34 150m: 1:45.92 37.67 200m: 2:22.78 36.86

19. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Estonia 2:24.77 465
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.99 36.95 150m: 1:47.80 37.81 200m: 2:24.77 36.97

20. RAKITINAITE, Auguste 09 Lithuania 2:24.82 465
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.30 37.36 150m: 1:48.70 37.40 200m: 2:24.82 36.12

21. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Estonia 2:25.27 461
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.41 35.44 150m: 1:46.08 38.67 200m: 2:25.27 39.19

22. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Estonia 2:26.65 448
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.49 36.91 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 200m: 2:26.65 37.26
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 102, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KARJA, Karolin 09 Estonia 2:29.95 419
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:11.89 38.15 150m: 1:51.22 39.33 200m: 2:29.95 38.73

24. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Estonia 2:31.19 409
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:09.85 37.77 150m: 1:51.38 41.53 200m: 2:31.19 39.81

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Estonia 2:10.52 635 Q
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.09 32.87 150m: 1:36.93 33.84 200m: 2:10.52 33.59

2. GELAZYTE, Vyte 07 Lithuania 2:10.77 632 Q
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:01.86 32.01 150m: 1:35.86 34.00 200m: 2:10.77 34.91

3. SVENCIONYTE, Stela 08 Lithuania 2:11.25 625 Q
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.17 32.36 150m: 1:36.36 34.19 200m: 2:11.25 34.89

4. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Estonia 2:13.62 592 Q
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.69 33.71 150m: 1:39.54 34.85 200m: 2:13.62 34.08

5. VERZBICKA, Anabella 08 Latvia 2:14.48 581 R
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.54 34.00 150m: 1:40.01 35.47 200m: 2:14.48 34.47

6. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Estonia 2:15.08 573
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.30 33.71 150m: 1:39.63 35.33 200m: 2:15.08 35.45

7. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Estonia 2:17.84 539
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.64 35.17 150m: 1:43.12 36.48 200m: 2:17.84 34.72

8. PETROVA, Marija 08 Estonia 2:23.69 476
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.12 36.82 150m: 1:46.73 37.61 200m: 2:23.69 36.96

Open

1. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Estonia 2:10.52 635 Q
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.09 32.87 150m: 1:36.93 33.84 200m: 2:10.52 33.59

2. GELAZYTE, Vyte 07 Lithuania 2:10.77 632 Q
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:01.86 32.01 150m: 1:35.86 34.00 200m: 2:10.77 34.91

3. SVENCIONYTE, Stela 08 Lithuania 2:11.25 625 Q
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.17 32.36 150m: 1:36.36 34.19 200m: 2:11.25 34.89

4. ROOP, Adele 09 Estonia 2:11.61 620 Q
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.04 33.60 150m: 1:38.39 34.35 200m: 2:11.61 33.22

5. ROONI, Lenna 10 Estonia 2:12.66 605 Q
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.35 34.18 150m: 1:39.24 33.89 200m: 2:12.66 33.42

6. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 2:13.08 599 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.26 33.92 150m: 1:39.64 35.38 200m: 2:13.08 33.44

7. ARTIOMOVA, Viktorija 09 Lithuania 2:13.57 593 Q
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.62 33.65 150m: 1:39.41 34.79 200m: 2:13.57 34.16

8. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Estonia 2:13.62 592 Q
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.69 33.71 150m: 1:39.54 34.85 200m: 2:13.62 34.08

9. RAGAUSKAITE, Urte 09 Lithuania 2:13.89 588 R
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.79 33.88 150m: 1:40.02 35.23 200m: 2:13.89 33.87

10. VERZBICKA, Anabella 08 Latvia 2:14.48 581 R
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.54 34.00 150m: 1:40.01 35.47 200m: 2:14.48 34.47

11. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Estonia 2:15.08 573
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.30 33.71 150m: 1:39.63 35.33 200m: 2:15.08 35.45

12. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Estonia 2:17.08 548
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.31 35.15 150m: 1:42.39 36.08 200m: 2:17.08 34.69
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 102, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Estonia 2:17.70 541
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.41 35.02 150m: 1:42.46 36.05 200m: 2:17.70 35.24

14. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Estonia 2:17.84 539
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.64 35.17 150m: 1:43.12 36.48 200m: 2:17.84 34.72

15. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Latvia 2:18.12 536
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:05.97 34.91 150m: 1:41.64 35.67 200m: 2:18.12 36.48

16. PETRAUSKAITE, Otilija 10 Lithuania 2:18.62 530
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:08.47 35.82 150m: 1:45.02 36.55 200m: 2:18.62 33.60

17. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 2:19.12 524
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.46 35.78 150m: 1:44.10 36.64 200m: 2:19.12 35.02

18. JANKOVICIUTE, Kornelija 10 Lithuania 2:19.64 519
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.56 35.68 150m: 1:45.08 36.52 200m: 2:19.64 34.56

19. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Estonia 2:20.02 514
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.15 34.83 150m: 1:43.45 36.30 200m: 2:20.02 36.57

20. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 2:20.03 514
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:07.20 35.40 150m: 1:44.31 37.11 200m: 2:20.03 35.72

21. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Estonia 2:20.14 513
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:07.80 35.27 150m: 1:44.36 36.56 200m: 2:20.14 35.78

22. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Estonia 2:21.07 503
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.41 35.62 150m: 1:45.64 37.23 200m: 2:21.07 35.43

23. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Estonia 2:22.35 490
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.51 36.44 150m: 1:46.83 37.32 200m: 2:22.35 35.52

24. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Estonia 2:22.73 486
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.60 35.47 150m: 1:45.06 37.46 200m: 2:22.73 37.67

25. OTS, Karolin 10 Estonia 2:22.78 485
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.25 36.34 150m: 1:45.92 37.67 200m: 2:22.78 36.86

26. PETROVA, Marija 08 Estonia 2:23.69 476
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:09.12 36.82 150m: 1:46.73 37.61 200m: 2:23.69 36.96

27. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Estonia 2:24.77 465
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.99 36.95 150m: 1:47.80 37.81 200m: 2:24.77 36.97

28. RAKITINAITE, Auguste 09 Lithuania 2:24.82 465
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.30 37.36 150m: 1:48.70 37.40 200m: 2:24.82 36.12

29. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Estonia 2:25.27 461
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.41 35.44 150m: 1:46.08 38.67 200m: 2:25.27 39.19

30. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Estonia 2:26.65 448
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.49 36.91 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 200m: 2:26.65 37.26

31. KARJA, Karolin 09 Estonia 2:29.95 419
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:11.89 38.15 150m: 1:51.22 39.33 200m: 2:29.95 38.73

32. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Estonia 2:31.19 409
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:09.85 37.77 150m: 1:51.38 41.53 200m: 2:31.19 39.81


